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Bus 879 Campelltown to Leumeah Station via Blair Athol Go to website

Direction
Campbelltown Station, Stand B — Leumeah Station, 
Plough Inn Rd

27 stops

Open route schedule

Campbelltown Station, Stand B

Hurley St Before Dumaresq St

Campbelltown Mall, Hurley St

Koshigaya Park, Hurley St

Tindall St Opp Market Fair

Macarthur Station, Menangle Rd, Stand H

Macarthur Square, Kellicar Rd, Stand 3

The Kraal Dr Before Keighran Mill Dr

The Kraal Dr Opp Mossberry St

Blair Athol Community Hall, The Kraal Dr

The Kraal Dr Opp St Paul Pl

The Kraal Dr Opp Mary Brown Pl

Johnson Rd Opp The Church Of Jesus Christ Of Latter Day 
Saints

Johnson Rd Before Badgally Rd

North Steyne Rd Opp Cronulla Cres

North Steyne Rd Opp Clovelly Pl

Bundeena Reserve, North Steyne

North Steyne Rd After Bundeena Rd

North Steyne Rd At Barrenjoey Cl

Lorraine Cibilic Reserve, North Steyne Rd

Route schedule
Campbelltown Station, Stand B — Leumeah Station, 
Plough Inn Rd

Monday 19:43-20:43

Tuesday 19:43-20:43

Wednesday 19:43-20:43

Thursday 19:43-20:43

Friday 19:43-20:43

Saturday 20:02-21:02

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Campbelltown Station, Stand B

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
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North Steyne Rd Opp Payten Reserve

North Steyne Rd Opp Collaroy Rd

Queenscliff Rd Opp Long Reef Cres

Queenscliff Dr At Mona Vale Pl

Queenscliff Rd Before Clontarf Cl

Harbord Rd Before Rennie Rd

Leumeah Station, Plough Inn Rd



Direction
Leumeah Station, Plough Inn Rd — Campbelltown Station, 
Stand C

26 stops

Open route schedule

Leumeah Station, Plough Inn Rd

Harbord Rd After Tristane Pl

North Steyne Rd Opp Payten Reserve

North Steyne Rd Opp Collaroy Rd

Queenscliff Rd Opp Long Reef Cres

Queenscliff Dr At Mona Vale Pl

Queenscliff Rd Before Clontarf Cl

North Steyne Rd Opp Lorraine Cibilic Reserve

North Steyne Rd Opp Barrenjoey Cl

North Steyne Rd Opp Bundeena Rd

North Steyne Rd Opp Bundeena Reserve

North Steyne Rd Opp Maroubra Cres

North Steyne Rd After Cronulla Cres

North Steyne Rd Opp Elouera Cres

The Church Of Jesus Christ Of Latter Day Saints, Johnson 
Rd

The Kraal Dr At St Paul Pl

Blair Athol Community Hall, The Kraal Dr

The Kraal Dr After Mossberry St

The Kraal Dr After Blair Athol Dr

Macarthur Square, Kellicar Rd

Macarthur Station, Menangle Rd, Stand A

Market Fair, Kellicar Rd

Hurley St Opp Koshigaya Park

Hurley St Opp Campbelltown Mall

Route schedule
Leumeah Station, Plough Inn Rd — Campbelltown Station, 
Stand C

Monday 06:31-21:07

Tuesday 06:31-21:07

Wednesday 06:31-21:07

Thursday 06:31-21:07

Friday 06:31-21:07

Saturday 07:58-21:26

Sunday 08:24-19:34

Route info

Direction: Leumeah Station, Plough Inn Rd

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
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Hurley St Opp Dumaresq St

Campbelltown Station, Stand C



Direction
Campbelltown Station, Stand E — Leumeah Station, 
Plough Inn Rd

27 stops

Open route schedule

Campbelltown Station, Stand E

Hurley St Before Dumaresq St

Campbelltown Mall, Hurley St

Koshigaya Park, Hurley St

Tindall St Opp Market Fair

Macarthur Station, Menangle Rd, Stand H

Macarthur Square, Kellicar Rd, Stand 3

The Kraal Dr Before Keighran Mill Dr

The Kraal Dr Opp Mossberry St

Blair Athol Community Hall, The Kraal Dr

The Kraal Dr Opp St Paul Pl

The Kraal Dr Opp Mary Brown Pl

Johnson Rd Opp The Church Of Jesus Christ Of Latter Day 
Saints

Johnson Rd Before Badgally Rd

North Steyne Rd Opp Cronulla Cres

North Steyne Rd Opp Clovelly Pl

Bundeena Reserve, North Steyne

North Steyne Rd After Bundeena Rd

North Steyne Rd At Barrenjoey Cl

Lorraine Cibilic Reserve, North Steyne Rd

North Steyne Rd Opp Payten Reserve

North Steyne Rd Opp Collaroy Rd

Queenscliff Rd Opp Long Reef Cres

Queenscliff Dr At Mona Vale Pl

Route schedule
Campbelltown Station, Stand E — Leumeah Station, 
Plough Inn Rd

Monday 06:10-19:09

Tuesday 06:10-18:50

Wednesday 06:10-18:50

Thursday 06:10-18:50

Friday 06:10-18:50

Saturday 07:32-19:02

Sunday 08:00-19:09

Route info

Direction: Campbelltown Station, Stand E

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
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Queenscliff Rd Before Clontarf Cl

Harbord Rd Before Rennie Rd

Leumeah Station, Plough Inn Rd

879 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Campbelltown

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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